

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Video Conference)**

WP(C) No. 716/2021
CM No. 2104/2021

Manzoor Ahmad Wani

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M.A. Wani Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Sajad Sarwar Wani, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Asifa Padroo, AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER
17.05.2021

Response be filed within four weeks.

List again on 9.7.2021.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

Srinagar
17.05.2021
Naresh