

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 716/2021
CM No. 2104/2021

Manzoor Ahmad Wani.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr M. A. Wani, Advocate.

vs

Union Territory of JK & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through: Ms Asifa Padroo, AAG.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge.

ORDER
09.07.2021

Ms Asifa Padroo, learned AAG seeks and is granted two weeks' time for filing the reply.

List on 30th of July, 2021.

(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge

SRINAGAR:
09.07.2021
"Hamid"