

S. No. 26

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 716/2021

**Manzoor Ahmad Wani**

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M.A.Wani, Adv.

**Vs.**

**UT of Jk and Ors.**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms Asif Padroo, AAG.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**15.07.2022**

Objections have been filed.

List along with connected contempt petition.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

**15.07.2022**

*"Shamim Dar"*