

Sr. No.83
Suppl List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No.5179/2022
In
WP(C) No.716/2021
c/w
CCP(S) No.42/2022

Manzoor Ahmad Wani

...PETITIONER(S)

Through: None.

Vs.

UT of J&K & Ors.

....RESPONDENT(S)

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

(ORDER)
20.09.2022

Notice.

List along with the main petition on the date already fixed
therein.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Srinagar;
20.09.2022
"Bhat Altaf, PS"