

S. No.50

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 716/2021 CM(2104/2021) CM(5179/2022)
c/w i)CCP(S) 42/2022

MANZOOR AHMAD WANI

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M.A. Wani, Advocate

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Raies-ud-Din Ganie, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER

20.02.2023

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the respondents.

List on 28.03.2023.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing.

(MOHAN LAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

20.02.2023

Arif